

BEFORE : MRS. R. V. RANE
COMPANY REGISTRAR /
TESTAMENTARY REGISTRAR
DATE: 05th DECEMBER, 2023

CALLED FOR COMPLIANCE :

15 TP/3205/2022) Mr. Pravin D. Kadam, Advocate for petitioner.
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

P.C.: Perused the petition. Wrongly on board, Hence,
remove from board.

05.12.2023

COMPANY REGISTRAR /
TESTAMENTARY REGISTRAR